Q1

Auth. Abs. - Self Isolation Coronavirus
Exceptional domestic circumstances (authorised)
Exceptional domestic circumstances (unauthorised)
Family holidays authorised by school

Family holidays not authorised by school

Home Learning - Absence (Any Reported)

Late 2: Arrives after 50% of opening

Other authorised absence

Other unauthorised absence

Part Time Timetable (exclusion related)

Part Time Timetable (health related)

Sickness with no education provision

Truancy, including unexplained absence

Q2

Auth. Abs. - Self Isolation Coronavirus
Exceptional domestic circumstances (authorised)
Exceptional domestic circumstances (unauthorised)
Family holidays authorised by school

Family holidays not authorised by school

Home Learning - Absence (Any Reported)

Late 2: Arrives after 50% of opening

Other authorised absence

Other unauthorised absence

Part Time Timetable (exclusion related)

Part Time Timetable (health related)

Sickness with no education provision

Truancy, including unexplained absence

2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26*

22321
4044
1237
2148
6813
6265

317

20269

56658
1998
8005

210104
129731

16298
6476
1466
8324

31102

102
4398

24380

51729
3217

11266

361324
190215

6323
1775
10890
41243

898
29950
50329

7288
21226
363496
189465

6366
1934
12173
48258

673
28229
61584

7182
26811
384970
208970

5497
3325
7996
51030

339
27216
83988

9849
49418
368520
193959

3552
1921
3047
24963

512
14049
35461

5664
25245
215198
72693



Q3

Auth. Abs. - Self Isolation Coronavirus
Exceptional domestic circumstances (authorised)
Exceptional domestic circumstances (unauthorised)
Family holidays authorised by school

Family holidays not authorised by school

Home Learning - Absence (Any Reported)

Late 2: Arrives after 50% of opening

Other authorised absence

Other unauthorised absence

Part Time Timetable (exclusion related)

Part Time Timetable (health related)

Sickness with no education provision

Truancy, including unexplained absence

Notes:
Number of Openings
*- to date

2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26*

58132
7775
5250

11214

24718
7295
1620

22545

53490
1140
3630

225915

95739

99687
10363
7026
37591
70306
109
2022
22465
36560
877
3645
372381
111899

10184

6717
30864
83160

2392
23067
32462

2751

2624

419066
93678

10156

6453
33575
89899

3280
19244
35633

2005

6144

389381
97542

7965
6139
27734
86900

1990
20592
41671

2093

7400

332650
73607

4177
2961
11414
37928

1019
6590
18372
891
3979
152576
28844



